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JUN 2020 JUL 2020 AUG 2020 TOTAL

Income

Miscellaneous Grant Income 0.00 5,000,000.00 0.00 $5,000,000.00

PPP Loan 10,000,000.00 0.00 0.00 $10,000,000.00

Total Income $10,000,000.00 $5,000,000.00 $0.00 $15,000,000.00

GROSS PROFIT $10,000,000.00 $5,000,000.00 $0.00 $15,000,000.00

Expenses

Badges 40,000.00 0.00 0.00 $40,000.00

Communications Software 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 $100,000.00

Computers 100,000.00 0.00 0.00 $100,000.00

Facility Expenses $0.00

Insurance 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 $200,000.00

Rent 0.00 200,000.00 200,000.00 $400,000.00

Utilities 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 $200,000.00

Total Facility Expenses 0.00 400,000.00 400,000.00 $800,000.00

Insurance $0.00

General Liability 50,000.00 50,000.00 50,000.00 $150,000.00

Health 77,000.00 77,000.00 77,000.00 $231,000.00

Total Insurance 127,000.00 127,000.00 127,000.00 $381,000.00

Payroll $0.00

2020 HS Seniors 0.00 500,000.00 500,000.00 $1,000,000.00

Accountants 0.00 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 $2,000,000.00

Assitant to CEO Salary 0.00 8,000.00 8,000.00 $16,000.00

Asst. Project Managers 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 $200,000.00

Bookkeepers 0.00 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 $2,000,000.00

CEO Salary 0.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 $80,000.00

Community Specialist 0.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 $10,000.00

ED/Project Strategist  Salary 0.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 $60,000.00

Finance Manager 0.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 $14,000.00

IT/Data Services 0.00 505,000.00 505,000.00 $1,010,000.00

OCOA Members 0.00 1,000,000.00 1,000,000.00 $2,000,000.00

Project Manager 0.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 $80,000.00

Total Payroll 0.00 4,235,000.00 4,235,000.00 $8,470,000.00

Payroll Expenses $0.00

Payroll Taxes 0.00 215,000.00 215,000.00 $430,000.00

Total Payroll Expenses 0.00 215,000.00 215,000.00 $430,000.00

Professional Fees $0.00

Bookkeeping/Payroll 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 $225,000.00

Human Resources 16,666.66 16,666.67 16,666.67 $50,000.00

Legal 8,333.34 8,333.33 8,333.33 $25,000.00

Total Professional Fees 100,000.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 $300,000.00

Self Sufficiency Software 0.00 0.00 0.00 $0.00

Tele-Health 0.00 100,000.00 100,000.00 $200,000.00
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Telephone 939,000.00 0.00 0.00 $939,000.00

Travel Expenses $0.00

Hotels 0.00 750,000.00 750,000.00 $1,500,000.00

Rental Cars 15,000.00 300,000.00 300,000.00 $615,000.00

Total Travel Expenses 15,000.00 1,050,000.00 1,050,000.00 $2,115,000.00

Uniforms 0.00 0.00 0.00 $0.00

Total Expenses $1,421,000.00 $6,227,000.00 $6,227,000.00 $13,875,000.00

NET OPERATING INCOME $8,579,000.00 $ -1,227,000.00 $ -6,227,000.00 $1,125,000.00

NET INCOME $8,579,000.00 $ -1,227,000.00 $ -6,227,000.00 $1,125,000.00


